
2026 FOODSHARE GEORGETOWN2026 FOODSHARE GEORGETOWN

AT A GREAT PRICE&&A BOX OF HEALTHY
VEGGIES

FRUITS

PICK-UPPICK-UP

You may order as far in advance as
you wish! You do not need to wait

until the deadline day!

Jason Collins Comm. ctr 
622 Washington Street
Georgetown, SC 29440

TO ORDERTO ORDER POWERED BY

Call chrsc at
843-457-9752

$ 5 SNAP
$20 CASH
$ 5 SNAP
$20 CASH

15-18 POUNDS fresh produce

RED DATES ARE ORDER DEADLINES
GREEN DATES ARE PICK-UP DAYS ORDERS ARE DUE

BY 11:00 A.M. ON
THE DEADLINE DAY.Boxes are available Tuesday 12:00 - 5:00 pm

and Wednesday 10:00 am - 3:00 pm.)


